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ALBERTA

2024 AFL MIDTERM FORUM

FEDERATION OF MAY 17 & 18, 2024

I_ A B 0 U R MACEWAN CENTRE

2500 UNIVERSITY DRIVE, CALGARY

WINNING HEARTS AND MINDS FOR WORKERS:

Strategies for Securing Worker Victories in Challenging Times

Highlights

Friday, May 17, 2024
12.00 - 500 p.m. Registration

1:00 - 5:00 p.m. Caucus Meetings:

1:00 p.m. Young Workers (35 and under)
1:40 p.m. Ethnically Diverse Workers
2:20 p.m. Pride and Solidarity Workers
3:00 p.m. Women Workers

3:40 p.m. Indigenous Workers

4:20 p.m. Triple 9

5:00 — 7200 p.m.  Cocktail Meet and Greet (cash bar)

Saturday, May 18, 2024

7:30 am.
8:00 a.m.
8:30 am.
8:45 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
9:30 a.m.

10:00 a.m.

10:15 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

10:45 a.m.
11:00 a.m.

12.00 p.m.

1230 p.m.
130 p.m.
2:30 p.m.
2:45 p.m.
3:00 p.m.
415 p.m.

Light Continental Breakfast (provided)
Registration continued

Welcome and Greetings

Blessing

President's Address

Secretary Treasurer's Address

Q&A

May Day Solidarity Award Presentation
IWD Award Presentation

Lifestyle Break

Keynote Speaker

Q&A

Lunch (provided)

Lesson from Labour Panel

Q&A

Lifestyle Break

Workshop Session

Wrap-up and Farewell
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