

2024 AFL MIDTERM FORUM

MAY 17 & 18, 2024 MACEWAN CENTRE 2500 UNIVERSITY DRIVE, CALGARY

WINNING HEARTS AND MINDS FOR WORKERS:

Strategies for Securing Worker Victories in Challenging Times

Highlights

Friday, May 17, 2024

12:00 – 5:00 p.m. Registration

1:00 – 5:00 p.m.	Caucus Meetings:	
	1:00 p.m.	Young Workers (35 and under)
	1:40 p.m.	Ethnically Diverse Workers
	2:20 p.m.	Pride and Solidarity Workers
	3:00 p.m.	Women Workers
	3:40 p.m.	Indigenous Workers
	4:20 p.m.	Triple 9
5:00 – 7:00 p.m.	Cocktail Meet and Greet (cash bar)	

Saturday, May 18, 2024

7:30 a.m.	Light Continental Breakfast (provided)
8:00 a.m.	Registration continued
8:30 a.m.	Welcome and Greetings
8:45 a.m.	Blessing
9:00 a.m.	President's Address
9:30 a.m.	Secretary Treasurer's Address
10:00 a.m.	Q & A
10:15 a.m.	May Day Solidarity Award Presentation
10:30 a.m.	IWD Award Presentation
10:45 a.m.	Lifestyle Break
11:00 a.m.	Keynote Speaker
12:00 p.m.	Q & A
12:30 p.m.	Lunch (provided)
1:30 p.m.	Lesson from Labour Panel
2:30 p.m.	Q & A
2:45 p.m.	Lifestyle Break
3:00 p.m.	Workshop Session
4:15 p.m.	Wrap-up and Farewell



